Position Other Positions Held

Construction & Operations
Supervisor

Ground Maintenance
Supervisor

Construction Worker &
Systems Operator

Water Supply Operator
Temporary Employee
Temporary Employee
Temporary Employee
Water Supply Operator
Temporary Employee
Temporary Employee

Temporary Employee

Special District

Stockton-East Water District

Stockton-East Water District

Stockton-East Water District

Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District

Department Total Wages

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture

Agriculture

$73,740

$73,144

$64,792

$61,770
$53,201
$46,064
$37,014
$33,176
$15,474

$2,156

$1,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,835

$40,734

$37,409

$37,792
$35,385
$13,534
$0
$23,228
$0
$0
$18,163



