Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction & Operations Supervisor		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$73,740	\$40,835
Ground Maintenance Supervisor		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$73,144	\$40,734
Construction Worker & Systems Operator		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$64,792	\$37,409
Water Supply Operator		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$61,770	\$37,792
Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$53,201	\$35,385
Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$46,064	\$13,534
Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$37,014	\$0
Water Supply Operator		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$33,176	\$23,228
Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$15,474	\$0
Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$2,156	\$0
Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Agriculture	\$1,000	\$18,163